
 

The citations above were issued by the Fire Department- Division of Life Safety and Neighborhood Services in the month preceding this meeting. If 
you have any questions about a citation, please contact Deputy Fire Chief Gregg Kadow.  

The above report was prepared by the Municipal Court and City Attorney’s Office at the request of the Public Safety Committee.  

Citation Number Last Name First Name Ordinance Violation Description Violation Date IA Date Deposit APaid AmtBal Due Issuing Officer
3T80DXVN2H AJR Construction LLC 16.010(4) No Building Permit 5/7/2018 6/19/2018 376.00 0.00 376.00 Schwarz, Richard
3T80F3SSFT Apple Creek Plumbing 17.050(1) Plumbing Without a Permit 5/7/2018 6/19/2018 376.00 0.00 376.00 Jindra, William
3T80F2KS01 Grunewald Beverly 15.430(1) Off Street Parking & Loading Regulations 5/4/2018 6/19/2018 376.00 0.00 376.00 Tech, Jeff
3T80F2KS09 Krueger Electric & Refrigerator 18.090(1) Failure to Obtain an Electrical Permit 5/1/2018 6/19/2018 376.00 0.00 376.00 Nichols, William
3T80F2KRZV Kue Randy 18.030(1) Violation Of National Electrical Code 05/01/2018 6/19/2018 376.00 0.00 376.00 Kadow, Gregg    
3T80F2KRZT Kue Roger 16.150(10)(c) Garbage-Non-Recyclable Waste-Violation by Owner 05/02/2018 6/19/2018 250.00 0.00 250.00 Kadow, Gregg    
3T80F2KRZW Kue Randy 18.030(1) Violation Of National Electrical Code 05/01/2018 6/19/2018 376.00 0.00 376.00 Kadow, Gregg    
3T80F2KRZR Kue Roger 18.030(1) Violation Of National Electrical Code 05/02/2018 6/19/2018 376.00 0.00 376.00 Kadow, Gregg    
3T80F2KRZQ Kue Roger 18.030(1) Violation Of National Electrical Code 05/02/2018 6/19/2018 376.00 0.00 376.00 Kadow, Gregg    
3T80F2KS07 Kue Roger 6.160(1) Smoke Detector Violation 05/02/2018 6/19/2018 691.00 0.00 691.00 Kadow, Gregg    
3T80F2KS06 Kue Randy 6.160(1) Smoke Detector Violation 05/01/2018 6/19/2018 691.00 0.00 691.00 Kadow, Gregg    
3T80F2KS04 Kue Randy 16.010(2) Failure to Comply with WI Uniform Dwelling Code 05/01/2018 6/19/2018 376.00 0.00 376.00 Kadow, Gregg    
3T80F2KS03 Kue Roger 16.010(2) Failure to Comply with WI Uniform Dwelling Code 05/02/2018 6/19/2018 376.00 0.00 376.00 Kadow, Gregg    
3T80F2KRZZ Kue Randy 16.150(10)(c) Garbage-Non-Recyclable Waste-Violation by Owner 05/01/2018 6/19/2018 250.00 0.00 250.00 Kadow, Gregg    
3T80G74SFH Landry Devin 16.150(10)(a)(1) Keep Residential Yards & Exterior Property areas clean 5/10/2018 6/19/2018 250.00 0.00 250.00 Tech, Jeff
3T80G74SFD Lindahl Robert 16.150(10)(a)(1) Keep Residential Yards & Exterior Property areas clean 5/8/2018 6/19/2018 250.00 0.00 250.00 Tech, Jeff


